
REMEDIAL CLASSES 

DATE: 02.01.2023-21.01.2023 

Department of Geography 

Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

Saltora.Bankura,722 1 58 



CENTE NARY 

ONIVER 
SALTORA. BANKUR 

Notice No. .......,.. 

SL no. 

2 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

3 

Copy to 

All the students. are notified that the Department of Geography, 

Saltora Netaji Centenary College is going to arrange Remedial Classes 
(1,3° &5" semester)on and from 02.01.2023 to 21.01.2023.Students 

are informed to attend the same. 

SALTORA, 722158, DIST.- BANKURA, WEST BENGAL 
Department /Committee-.zesqh. 

(Affliated to Bankura University) 

Name 

Dr.Tushar Mandal 

Buddhadev Shit 
Tapas Paramanik 

2.All notice board 

COLLEGE CODE-119 

3. copy to Principal Office 

NOTICE 

Class schedule 

Date 

11.01.2023 

09.01.2023 

1.All the faculty members of geography department 

10.01.2023 

Ppal 
Saltora Netai Centenary College 

P.0.-Saltora, Dist.- Bankura 

Time 

09:00 am 
09:00 am 

Date.23:122022. 

09:00 am 

Semester 
1t ,Hons. 
3rd Hons. 
sth Hons. 

Head of the Department 

Department of Geography 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.O.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 



SL NO 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

Budihade Sh 
Signature of teachers 

ROLL NO 

86 
96 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

,DATE- 09.01.202 3, TIME: 09:00 AM 

88 

443 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

SEMESTER II,Hons. 

STUDENT'S SIGN TURE 

Rita, Mondal, 
Casandi Hangda 
Bulli PeMamanik 
alatahaee Baget Mapi kamaha 

Pncpal 
Saltora Nela, tenany Cole re 

Aspita 

Head of the Department 

Depafment of Geography 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.0.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Powa 

SALTORA NETAI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

Signature of teachers 

8 106 

ROLL NO 

105 

I11 

,DATE-10.01.2023, TIME: 09:00 AM 

114 
{13 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

410 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

SEMESTER V ,Hons. 

STUDENTS SIGNATURE 

inwu Mondol 
Shila Halder 

Banashep sadhu 
Ragkuman Ka maka. 
0ebnath mag 

Pínclpal 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.0.-Seliora, Dirt.. nkura 

Head of the Department 

Departhent of Geography 
Saltora Netaj Centenary College PO.-Saltcrr. nst-Barkura 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

Bodhader 
Signature of teachers 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

ROLL NO 

G36 

G32 
635 

�,DATE- 11.01.2023, TIME: 09:00 AM 

630 
631 

629 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

633 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

SEMESTER I ,Hons. 

STUDENTS SIGNATURE 

16 Wa MoDdal 
Rohit Mondal 
Sumana Kamak 

labani Kaomakar 
TARda londal 

kougik Chetagudrt Saikot Singhaao 

Principal 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.0.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 

La 

Head<of the the Department 

Department of Geography 
Saltora Netaj Centenary College 

P.O.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 



REMEDIAL CLASSES 

DATE: 10.05.2023-20.05.2023 

Department of Geography 

Saltora Netaji Centenary College 
Saltora, Bankura,722 1 58 



SALTORA CENIENA AUNV 

ALTORA, BANKURA 

Noiee No.. 

SL no. 
1 

2 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

4 

All the students are notified for information that the Department of 
Geography, Saltora Netaji Centenary College is going to conduct Remedial Classes (6th semester) on and from 10.05.2023 to 
20.05.2023.Students are informed to attend the same. 

Copy to 

SALTORA, 722158, DIST.- BANKURA, WEST BENGAL 

Department / Committee ossxep... 

(Afiliated to Bankura University) 

Name 
Dr.Tushar Mandal 
Buddhadev Shit 
Tapas Paramanik 

cOLLEGE CODE-119 

3. copy to Principal Office 

Príncipal 

NOTICE 

Saltora Netaji Centenary College 
P.0.-Saltora, Dist.- Bankrn 

Class schedule 

Dr.Krishna Biswas 17.05.2023 

1.All the faculty members of geography depart1ment 2.All notice board 

Date 
10.05.2023 
11.05.2023 
16.05.2023 

Time 
09:00 am 
09:00 am 
09:00 am 

Date.)2:05 2023 

09:00am 

Semester 
,C-13 
�DSE-3 

,Prog. 
�DSE-4 

Head of the Department 

Department of Geography Saltora Nétaji Centenary College P.O.-Saltora, b.oi-Bankura 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

Signature of teachers 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

ROLL NO 

|o6 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

140 

,DATE- 10.05.2023, TIME: 09:00 AM 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

SEMESTER 6'",Hons. 

Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.O.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 

STUDENTS SIGNATURE 

Sila dalde 

Swmta Goeai 
Pigugh Maji 

Asna Mand ad 

Head of the Department 

Departhent of Geography 
Saltora Nétaji Centenary College P.O.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 

Thakt Mondal 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

ROLL NO 

\o6 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

410 

�,DATE- 11.05.2023, TIME: 09:00 AM 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

SEMESTER 6" ,Hons. 

STUDENTS SIGNATURE 

Subhoji 
Shila 
Akha Mondal 

Submito 

Mai 

Sinilal pbsam 
Tnku Mondal 

Pincipal 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.0.- Saltora, Dist.- Bankura 

Department of Geography Saltora Netaji Centenary Colege P.O.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

Signature of teachers 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

ROLL NO 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

SEMESTER 6",Prog. 

,DATE- 16.05.2023, TIME: 09:00 AM 

STUDENTS SIGNATURE 

proaa Muhergee 

Princpal 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.0.- Saltora, Dist.- Bankura 

Head of the Department 

Deparfment of Geography 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.0.-Saltor: akura 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

Signature of teachers 

104 

ROLL NO 

Koishna Biscsan 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

440 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

�DATE- 17.05.2023, TIME: 09:00 AM 

SEMESTER 6" ,Hons. 

STUDENTS SIGNATURE 

Shila, Halder 

Piguh Magi Akchay Mondol 
Subhot Mai 
TmKU hondq 

Principal 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.0.- Saltora, Dist.- Bankura 

Head of the Department 

Department of Geography 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.O.-Saltora, Di-Bankura 



REMEDIAL CLASSES 

DATE: 01.06.2023-06.06.2023 

Department of Geography 

Saltora Netaji Centenary College 
Saltora,Bankura,722 158 



NENAR ONIVE 
SALTOR 8A NKÜRA 

Notice No.... 

SL 
no. 
1 

2 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

3 

All the students are notified that the Department of 

Geography, Saltora Netaji Centenary College is going to arrange 

Remedial Classes (2 & 4'" semester) on and from 01.06.2023 

to 06.06.2023.Students are informed to attend the same. 

4 

copy to : 

SALTORA, 722158. DIST.- BANKURA, WEST BENGAL 

Department / Committee ..teg.. 

(Afiliated to Bankura University) 

Name 

Dr.Tushar Mandal 
Buddhadev Shit 
Tapas Paramanik 

Dr. Krishna BisSwas 

2.All notice board 

COLLEGE CODE-119 

3. copy to Principal Office 

NOTICE 

Class schedule 

Date 

03.06.2023 
01.06.2023 

1.All the faculty menmbers of geography department 

03.06.2023 
02.06.2023 

Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.0.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 

Time 

09:00 am 
09:00 am 

Date.315:2023 

09:00 am 
09:00am 

Semester 

2nd Hons. 
4h ,Hons. 
4hHons 
2d ,Hons 

Head of the Department 

Deparmient of Geography 
Saltora Metaji Centenary College 

P.0.-Saltora, Dist.-8ankura 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

JGeichnoa bisasas 
Signature of teachers 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

ROLL NO 

369 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

633 
623 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

,DATE- 02.06..2023, TIME: 09:00 AM 

637 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

SEMESTER II,Hons. 

STUDENTS SIGNATURE 

gvieely Mondae 
Rohit Mondal 

Symonde Sokat Smhabobu 
Baishakh 

KatmakKai 
Taugleee Sigghabahu 

Priipal 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.O.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 

Head of the Department 

Depaftment of Geography Saltora Netaji Centenary College P.0.-Saltora, Dist.-8ankura 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

Signature of teachers 

ROLL NO 

633 
623 

332 

,DATE- 03.06.2023, TIME: 09:00 AM 

64 
630 

f-buddhade si 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

335 
63+ 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

SEMESTER 2 ,Hons. 

STUDENTS SIGNATURE 

Seety mondae 
Soikod Sishababu 
Rahit Mondal 
Tshusas Mondal 
haboni Kaanakah 

knuglee Sizshabeu 

Saltora Netaji CeMtenary College 

P.0.- Saltora, Dist.-pank 

Head of the Department 

Department of Geography 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College 

P.O.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 



SL NO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

Signature of teachers 
Buddhade Sti 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

ROLL N0 

98 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

,DATE- 01.06.2023, TIME: 09:00 AM 

SEMESTER IV, Hons. 

STUDENTS SIGNATURE 

Anamya omda 

APRa Ks 
Dsitanka Muoume 
Mampt Kosmahot 

Saltora Netaji 
C�ntenary College 

P.0.-
Saltora, Dist.-

Bankura 

Head of the Department 

Department of Geography 
Saltofa Netaji Centenary College 

P.0.-Saltora, Dist.-8ankura 



SL NO 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

SALTORA NETAJI CENTENARY COLLEGE 

Signature of teachers 

86 
ROLL NO 

ATTENDENCE SHEET 

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

95 

B8 
73 

REMEDIAL CLASS 

,DATE- 03.06.2023, TIME: 09:00 AM 

SEMESTER IV ,Hons. 

STUDENTS SIGNATURE 

Ananya Monda 

Ronde 
Isanka Musmu 

Mampi hcemakaer 

Saltora Netaji Centenary College 
P.0.-Saltora, Dist.- Bankura 

Head of the Department 

Department of Geography 
Saltora Netaji Centenary College P.O.-Saltora, Dist.-Bankura 


